Reports and other items shall be delivered or completed in accordance with the detailed 
schedule set forth in Article 13. 

ARTICLE 3 - PAYMENTS 

The COUNTY shall pay to the AGENCY for services rendered under this contract not to 
exceed a total amount of TWENTY FIVE THOUSAND ($25,000). The AGENCY will bill the 
COUNTY on a monthly basis, or as otherwise provided, at the amounts set forth in Exhibit 
"B" for services rendered toward the completion of the Scope of Work. Where incremental 
billings for partially completed items are permitted , the total billings shall not exceed the